
ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE.

T H EM3



B51192475168
M Performance Front Attachment - Carbon
QAR 18,126

B51115A08FF9
B51115A08FE9
M Performance Right/Left Flicks (Carbon)
QAR 1,750 (each)

M PERFORMANCE PARTS ACCESSORIES.

B51132469621
B51132469620
M Performance Left/Right Grille Front Side Panel - 
Carbon
QAR 3,536 (each)

B51775B5E673
B51775B5E674
M Performance Left/Right Sill Attachment Part - 
Carbon
QAR 9,135 (each)



B51145A14374
Left/Right M Performance Car Wrapping 
QAR 2,113

B65205A59AD9
M Performance Aerial Cover - Aramide
QAR 1,514

B51195A1B169
B51195A1B170
M Performance Left/Right Rear Winglet - Carbon
QAR 8,466 (each)

B16112472988
M Performance Fuel Filler Cap - Carbon
QAR 710

B51142461811
M Performance Sticker Set
QAR 542



B51192475051
M Performance Rear Spoiler Throughflow - Carbon
QAR 18,396

B72155A57B31
M Performance Tow Cable
QAR 1,188

B11145B311A3
M Performance Acoustic Cover - Carbon
QAR 10,959

B51165A5D595
M Performance Armrest - Alcantara
QAR 2,411

B18305A291B7
B18305A291B8
M Performance Left/Right Tailpipe Trim -
Carbon x 4 pcs
QAR 13,608



B51472457270
M Performance LHD Floor Mats
QAR 2,105

B51955A368C7
M Performance Door Pin
QAR 516

B51472472520
M Performance Entrance Cover x 2 pcs
QAR 2,688



INTERIOR ACCESSORIES.

B51472461168
LHD All-Weather Front Floor Mats
QAR 686

B51472461169
All-Weather Rear Floor Mats
QAR 497



DRIVE, CHASSIS ACCESSORIES.

B34108855466
Retrofit Ceramic Brake Kit - Carbon
QAR 162,893



DRIVING ASSISTANCE.

B66215A44493
BMW Advanced Car Eye 3.0 Pro (Complete Set) 
QAR 4,302



B36122447401
BMW Set of Valve Caps
QAR 174

B36122447402
BMW M Set of Valve Caps
QAR 174

B36122455268
BMW Floating Hub Cap 
QAR 657

WHEELS ACCESSORIES.



Part Number Part Description Price/Unit

B51192475168 M Performance Front Attachment - Carbon QAR 18,126

B51115A08FE9 M Performance Right Flicks (Carbon) QAR 1,750

B51115A08FF9 M Performance Left Flicks (Carbon) QAR 1,750

B51132469621 M Performance Left Grille Front Side Panel - Carbon QAR 3,536

B51132469620 M Performance Right Grille Front Side Panel - Carbon QAR 3,536

B51775B5E673 M Performance Left Sill Attachment Part - Carbon QAR 9,135

B51775B5E674 M Performance Right Sill Attachment Part - Carbon QAR 9,135

B51142461811 M Performance Sticker Set QAR 542

B65205A59AD9 M Performance Aerial Cover - Aramide QAR 1,514

B51145A14374 Left/Right M Performance Car Wrapping QAR 2,113

B16112472988 M Performance Fuel Filler Cap - Carbon QAR 710

B51195A1B169 M Performance Left Rear Winglet - Carbon QAR 8,466

B51195A1B170 M Performance Right Rear Winglet - Carbon QAR 8,466

B51192475051 M Performance Rear Spoiler Throughflow - Carbon QAR 18,396

B72155A57B31 M Performance Tow Cable QAR 1,188

B18305A291B7 M Performance Left Tailpipe Trim - Carbon x 2 pcs QAR 6,804

B18305A291B8 M Performance Right Tailpipe Trim - Carbon x 2 pcs QAR 6,804

B11145B311A3 M Performance Acoustic Cover - Carbon QAR 10,959

B51165A5D595 M Performance Armrest - Alcantara QAR 2,411

B51472457270 M Performance LHD Floor Mats QAR 2,105

B51955A368C7 M Performance Door Pin QAR 516

B51472472520 M Performance Entrance Cover x 2 pcs QAR 2,688

M PERFORMANCE PARTS ACCESSORIES.

Prices exclude installation charges.



Part Number Part Description Price/Unit

B51472461168 LHD All-Weather Front Floor Mats QAR 686

B51472461169 All-Weather Rear Floor Mats QAR 497

Part Number Part Description Price/Unit

B34108855466 Retrofit Ceramic Brake Kit - Carbon QAR 162,893

Part Number Part Description Price/Unit

B66215A44493 BMW Advanced Car Eye 3.0 Pro (Complete Set) QAR 4,302

Part Number Part Description Price/Unit

B36122455268 BMW Floating Hub Cap QAR 657

B36122447401 BMW Set of Valve Caps QAR 174

B36122447402 BMW M Set of Valve Caps QAR 174

INTERIOR ACCESSORIES.

DRIVE, CHASSIS ACCESSORIES.

DRIVING ASSISTANCE.

WHEELS ACCESSORIES.

Prices exclude installation charges.


